
Pueblo School District 60 Athletics 

VOLLEYBALL 2024-2025 
Varsity and Junior Varsity Schedule 

Game Times:  JV - 5:00 PM   Varsity - 6:00 PM 

Week 
Date AWAY HOME 

1 

Monday 9/2/24 *** NO GAMES - LABOR DAY 
*** 

 

Wednesday 9/4/2024 

FREED PAA  

CORWIN ECMS  

RISLEY HEATON  

2 

Monday 9/9/24 
HEATON ECMS 

 

FREED RISLEY  

PAA CORWIN  

Wednesday 9/11/24 
RISLEY PAA  

ECMS FREED  

HEATON CORWIN  

3 

Monday 9/16/24 

ECMS PAA  

FREED HEATON  

RISLEY CORWIN 
 

Wednesday 9/18/24 

HEATON PAA  

ECMS RISLEY  

CORWIN FREED  

4 

Monday 9/23/24 

HEATON RISLEY  

ECMS CORWIN  

PAA FREED  

Wednesday 9/25/24 

RISLEY FREED  

ECMS HEATON  

CORWIN PAA 

 



 

5 

Monday 9/30/24 

FREED ECMS  

PAA RISLEY  

CORWIN HEATON  

Wednesday 10/2/24 

HEATON FREED  

CORWIN RISLEY  

PAA ECMS  

6 Monday 10/7/24 

RISLEY ECMS  

PAA HEATON  

FREED CORWIN  

Playoffs 

Wednesday 10/9/24 Playoffs - Round 1 
 

Thursday 10/10/24 Playoffs - Round 2 
 

Monday 10/14/24 Championship 
 

TBA Finals 
 

     

Teams and spectators may not enter game sites until 4:45 
pm. 

 

 
   

 


